


UB5080DB
Pro Framer™ Set

B5008     1.5” Working Man’s Pant Belt

B5002     2” Leather Work Belt

B5035     3” HD Ranger Work Belt

UB5060
3 Pouch ProFastener™ Bag

UB5018DB
3 Pouch ProTool™ Bag



B L A C K O U T

B5527
Offset Snip

Holster
B5057

Pocket Caddy™

B5330/B5331
XL Phone Holder

B5059
High Mount Hammer

Holder

B5137
High Mount Tape Holder

B5522
4-in-1 Tool/Tape

Holder

B5520
5-in-1 Tool

Holder

B5010     Utility Snap

B5537
Belt Worn Tape Clip

B5212
4.5” Clip-on

Loop

B5312
6” Clip-on Loop

B5012
Hammer Holder

505830
OXY Tee

B5096   OXY Cap



B L A C K O U T

461130
Carpenter’s Set

420030
Suspenders

411030    Toolbelt

453030  Accessory Pouch

452530
Gun Loop

452030
Hammer Loop

435030  Bolt Bag

441030    Carpenter’s
Side by Side Fastener Bag

400030 BADGER
Tee



IRONWORKERS 
COLLECTION

Each product is designed and 
handcrafted by artisans in
Sonoma County, CA, using the 
highest quality, jobsite proven 
materials.

Our products are designed to 
match the way you work, 
keeping your tools accessible 
yet out of the way. Designed to 
be adaptable to your working 
patterns.

HERITAGE QUALITY INTUITIVE DESIGN

Occidental Leather
Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.OccidentalLeather.com

Ironworkers Items

Occidental IRONWORKERS products work as hard
as the people who use them. Items are specifically 
designed to meet the storage, accessibility, and 
durabilty needs of the trade.

IRONWORKERS 
COLLECTION

Canvas Bolt Bag

Canvas Bolt Bag - Black (NFPA-701)

Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag

Single Spud Holder

Dual Erection Wrench Holder

Tie Wire Reel Pad

Sleever Bar Holder

Tapered Tool Holster

Offset Snip Holster

Hammer Holder

High Mount Hammer Holder

Extra Large Tape Holster

•    Red leather and black leather options
•    Bolt bags also come in black or white heavy duty canvas
•    Black canvas bolt bag is made of flame resistant
     materials which meet the performance requirements
     of NFPA-701



IRONWORKERS COLLECTION

Occidental Leather              Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560     www.OccidentalLeather.com

IRONWORKERS COLLECTION

3920
5012
5032
5059
5137
5210
5211
5214
5232
5527
9920
B3920*
B5012
B5032
B5059
B5137
B5210
B5211
B5214
B5232
B5527
B9920

Part# Description UPC Weight
Canvas Bolt Bag
Hammer Holder
Tapered Tool Holster
High Mount Hammer Holder
Extra Large Tape Holster
Single Spud Holder
Dual Erection Wrench Holder
Tie Wire Reel Pad
Sleever Bar Holder
Offset Snip Holster
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag
Canvas Bolt Bag - Black (NFPA-701)
Hammer Holder - Black
Tapered Tool Holster - Black
High Mount Hammer Holder - Black
Extra Large Tape Holster - Black
Single Spud Holder - Black
Dual Erection Wrench Holder - Black
Tie Wire Reel Pad - Black
Sleever Bar Holder - Black
Offset Snip Holster - Black
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag - Black

759244348705
759244005905
759244176803
759244085204
759244222203
759244350906
759244351101
759244351606
759244360905
759244317909
759244288407
759244355703
759244356601
759244356403
759244358100
759244356700
759244351002
759244351200
759244351705
759244361001
759244356007
759244356502

1.05
0.51
0.23
0.35
0.35
0.31
0.40
0.35
0.40
0.31
1.31
1.00
0.51
0.22
0.35
0.34
0.31
0.39
0.40
0.40
0.32
1.31

B3920 * B99203920

B5211 B5210

5012

9920

5059 5527

5232

51375214

B5214

5211 5210

5032

B5059 B5527

B5232

B5137B5012

B5032

Tie Wire
Reel Pad

Dual Erection
Wrench Holder

Single Spud 
Holder

Canvas Bolt
Bag

Canvas Bolt
Bag

Iron Worker's
Leather Bolt Bag

Iron Worker's
Leather Bolt Bag

Tapered Tool 
Holster

Sleever Bar 
Holder

Hammer 
Holder

Extra Large 
Tape Holster

Hammer 
Holder

Offset Snip 
Holster

* Made of flame resistant materials which meets the performance requirements of NFPA-701.



Products for hard working iron workers

IRONWORKERS COLLECTION

Occidental Leather              Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560     www.OccidentalLeather.com

* Made of flame resistant materials which meets the performance requirements of NFPA-701.

 QTY.  Description NetRetail MAP TOTAL
3920
5012
5032
5059
5137
5210
5211
5214
5527
9920
B3920*
B5012
B5032
B5059
B5137
B5210
B5211
B5214
B5527
B9920

Canvas Bolt Bag
Hammer Holder
Tapered Tool Holster
High Mount Hammer Holder
Extra Large Tape Holster
Single Spud Holder
Dual Erection Wrench Holder
Tie Wire Reel Pad
Offset Snip Holster
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag
Canvas Bolt Bag - Black (NFPA-701)
Hammer Holder - Black
Tapered Tool Holster - Black
High Mount Hammer Holder - Black
Extra Large Tape Holster - Black
Single Spud Holder - Black
Dual Erection Wrench Holder - Black
Tie Wire Reel Pad - Black
Offset Snip Holster - Black
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag - Black

$41.65
$29.56
$30.66
$21.87
$37.25
$21.87
$26.26
$26.26
$40.55

$109.78
$52.64
$29.56
$30.66
$21.87
$37.25
$21.87
$26.26
$26.26
$40.55

$109.78

$26.77
$19.00
$19.71
$14.06
$23.94
$14.06
$16.88
$16.88
$26.06
$70.56
$33.83
$19.00
$19.71
$14.06
$23.94
$14.06
$16.88
$16.88
$26.06
$70.56

$37.90
$26.90
$27.90
$19.90
$33.90
$19.90
$23.90
$23.90
$36.90
$99.90
$47.90
$26.90
$27.90
$19.90
$33.90
$19.90
$23.90
$23.90
$36.90
$99.90

ORDER TOTAL:

 Part#

SHIP TO:BILL TO: PO#:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Email:

Address

City, State, Zip

Date:

Rep. Name:

Contact Info:

Email:

Products for hard working iron workers

IRONWORKERS COLLECTION



AVAILABLE NOW
BADGER COLOR

Carpenter
Sets

Framer
Sets

461040 Olive

463150 Blue

461130 Black

463130 Black

BADGER TOOL BELTS

AVAILABLE NOW
BADGER COLOR

Santa Rosa, CA        707 824 2560          orders@OccidentalLeather.com

Bolt Bag Hammer Loops PouchQuick Release
for Suspenders

435030 Black

452056 Red
452050 Blue
452040 Olive
452030 Black

453056 Red
453050 Blue
453040 Olive
453030 Black425030 Black

Trim
Sets

462156 Red
462130 Black
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